50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

AT

1
8:15 - 9:00

2

9:15 - 10:00

3 4
10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:45-13:30

7
13:30 - 14:10

KEAEMOYPHZ

XPYZOYAH

AZNANIAOY MOYTAPIAOCY

XATZHKOYKOYTZH

AguTépa MNA-TEX F'EP KAA MOY ©OPH MAQG® PYZ
AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA AZAANIAQY MAYPIAQY KAPYODYAAH XPYZOYAH MHTPOZOYAHZ AIOAAKHZ
. MAO
Tpit MNAH-OIK OAY IZT KEI rAQ
MHTPOZOYAHZ
AEAIANIAH / MHTTA KEAEMOYPHZ / APTOMOYAOZ KEAEMOYPHZ KOYMANAPAKH
TetdpTn NA-TEX OPH rym FreQ BIO Al'T MAO®
AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA XPYZOYAH XATZHKOYKOYTZH MAAIZOBAZ ZKAPMEAHZ MOYTAPIAQY MHTPOZOYAHZ
M€t rAQ rAQ APX MNAH-OIK KEI IZT
KOYMANAPAKH KOYMANAPAKH XPYZOYAH AEAIANIAH / MHTTA KEAENQYPHZ APTOMNOYAOZ
Mapaokeur OAY APX r'EpP AlT rym MAO®

MHTPOZOYAHZ

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

A2

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:15 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

11:00 - 11:45

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:45-13:30

7
13:30 - 14:10

MANAAHMOY

MNOYTAPIAOY

XPYZOYAH

ZKAPMEAHZ

APTOMOYAOZ

Aeutépa rep MAO© KEI OPH AT rym
AZNANIAOY 2KAPMEAHZ KEAEMOYPHX SIXAIMIPHZ MNOYTAPIAQY XATZHKOYKOYTZH

Tpitn OIK. APX rym rAQ KAA OAY OPH
MHTTA XPYZOYAH XATZHKOYKOYTZH XPYZOYAH MAYPIAOY KEAEMOYPHZ ZIXAIMIPHZ
Tetaptn NAH BIO KEI MAO rAQ IZT rep
MNANAAHMOY ZKAPMEAHZ KEAENOYPHZ ZKAPMEAHZ XPYZOYAH APTOMOYAOZ AZNANIAQY

Méptrmn OAY rAQ dYZ MOY rEQ MAO

KEAEMOYPHX XPYZOYAH ANIOAAKHZ KAPYO®OYAAH NIOAAKHZ ZKAPIMEAHZ

Napackeun NAH Arr APX MAO 2T

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

A3

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:00 - 9:45

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:30 - 13:15

7

13:30 - 14:10

AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA

FANOYTZO0x

KAPYODYAAH

XPYZOYAH

KEAEMOYPHZ

Aeutépa AT MAO© rAQ r'EP MAO OPH OAY

MOYTAPIAQY FANOYT2O0X XPYXOYAH AZNANIAOY FANOYTXOX SIXAIMIPHZ KEAETOYPHX
Tpitn BIO r'EQ PYZ MNA-TEX APX NMAH-OIK

ZKAPMEAHZ AIOAAKHZ AIOAAKHZ AEATANIAH / MAPMATKA XPYZOYAH AEAIANIAH / MHTTA

Tetaptn KEI rym OPH AT KAA r'EP IZT
KEAENOYPHZ XATZHKOYKOYTZH ZIXAIMIPHZ MOYTAPIAOY MAYPIAOY AZNANIAOY APTOMOYAOZ

Méptrmn rym NAH-OIK KEI IZT rAQ APX

XATZHKOYKOYTZH AEAIANIAH / MHTTA KEAEMOYPHX APTOMNOYAOZ XPYZOYAH XPYZOYAH
Mapaokeury [ FIA-TEX MAO MOY rAQ OAY MAO

FANOYTZ0Z

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

A4

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:00 - 9:45

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:30 - 13:15

7

13:30 - 14:10

XATZHKOYKOYTZH

AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA

KEAEMOYPHZ

MANAAHMOY

KAAAMAKIAOY

AeuTépa BIO OPH MAG® KAA OAY KEI IZT
ZKAPMEAHZ SIXAIMIPHZ NANAAHMOY MAYPIAQY KEAEMNOYPHZ KEAEMOYPHZ APTOMOYAOZ
Tpitn MAG® ranQ Al'T r'epP IZT APX MAH-OIK
MANAAHMOY KAAAMAKIAQY MOYTAPIAQY AZAANIAQY APTOMOYAOZ XPYZOYAH AEAIANIAH / MHTTA
TetdpTn MOY MA-TEX MAG® OPH KEI rAQ
KAPYO®YAAH AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA NANAAHMOY ZIXAIMIPHZ KEAEMOYPHZ KAAAMAKIAOY
Méummn MNAH-OIK r'eQ FrEpP rym Al'r YL
AEAIANIAH / MHTTA AIOAAKHZ AZAANIAOY XATZHKOYKOYTZH MOYTAPIAQY NOAAKHZ
Mapaokeur rym MA-TEX OAY MAG® rAQ APX

XPYZOYAH

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAZIO EYOXMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

AS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:15-9:00 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 10:45 - 11:30 11:45 - 12:30 12:30 - 13:15 13:30 - 14:10
Aeutépa MAO AlT rAQ 2T OPH MAO r'Yym
TANOYTS03 MOYTAPIAOY KAAAMAKIAOY APTOMOYAOZ SIXAIMIPHS TTANOYTS03 XATZHKOYKOYTZH
Tpim rAQ MNA-TEX NAH-OIK FAA rym oYL KEI
KANAMAKIAOY NAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA NAMAAHMOY / MHTTA MANASTAGH XATZHKOYKOYTZH NIOAAKHSE KEAEMOYPHE
Tetaptn APX KAA AT OAY MOY OPH
MOYAIOY MAYPIAOY MOYFAPIAOY KEAEMOYPHS KAPYOOYAAH SIXAIMIPHS
Méumm rEQ rAQ FAA BIO MNAH-OIK OAY
AIOAAKHS KANAMAKIAOY MAMASTAGOH SKAPIMEAHE. MAMAAHMOY / MHTTA KEAEMOYPHE
Mopaokeur APX KEI NA-TEX MAO MAO 12T
MOYAIOY KEAEMOYPHE MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA IANOYTZ0S IANOYTZ0S APTOMOYAOZ

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

B1

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:00 - 9:45

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:30 - 13:15

7

13:30 - 14:10

MAAIZOBAZ

FAAOMOYAOY

OP®ANIAOY

AZAANIAOY

XATZHMQYZIAAOY

Aeutépa MAOG INIAAA AT raAQ 2T FEQ
MAAIZOBAZ MNOYAIOY MOYTAPIAQY MPOYNAPOY APTOMNOYAOX NIOAAKHZ
Tpitn NAH rAQ KEI AT reQ OPH r'ym
AEATANIAH MPOYNAPOY MPOYNAPOY MOYTAPIAQY AIOAAKHZ SIXAIMIPHZ OP®ANIAOQY
Tetaptn OPH APX MAO INIAAA rEp
ZIXAIMIPHZ XATZHMQYZIAAOY MAAIZOBAZ MNOYAIOY AZAANIAQY
Méptrmn DYZ MOY MAO XHM IZT KEI
FAAOMOYAOY KAPYO®OYAAH MAAIZOBAZ KATArH APTOMOYAOX MPOYNAPOY
Napackeun MAO PYZ rym r'EP APX BIO KAA

ZKAPMEAHZ

MAYPIAOY

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

B2

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:00 - 9:45

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:30 - 13:15

7

13:30 - 14:10

MPOYNAPOY

MAAIZOBAZ

APTOMOYAOZ

MAYPIAOY

AZNANIAOY

Aeutépa OPH MAOG rEQ MNAH rAQ YL
XOYAIAPA MAAIZOBAZ KATATH AEATANIAH MPOYNAPOY TAAOMOYAQY
Tpitn APX BIO MAO® INIAAA OPH IZT AT
XATZHMQYZIAAOY ZKAPMEAHZ MAAIZOBAZ MOYAIOY XOYAIAPA APTOMOYAOZ KETZENTZH
Tetaptn rym PYZ r'EP rAQ INIAAA
XATZHKOYKOYTZH FAAOMOYAQY AZNANIAOY MPOYNAPOY MOYAIOY
Méptrmn MOY rym APX KEI FrEQ XHM MAO
KAPYODYAAH XATZHKOYKOYTZH XATZHMQYZIAAOY MPOYNAPOY KATArH KATAIH MAAIZOBAZ
Napackeun KEI MAO IXT KAA NEP AT

KETZENTZH

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

loxoel

amré 8-2-2021

B3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:15-9:00 9:00 - 9:45 10:00 - 10:45 10:45 - 11:30 11:45-12:30 12:30 - 13:15 13:30 - 14:10
Aeutépa KEI rEQ rym OPH XHM MOY
MPOYNAPOY KATATH XATZHKOYKOYTSH XOYAIAPA KATATH KAPYO®YAAH
Tpim r'EP APX (0) §3 AIT rAQ MAO IZT
ASAANIAOY XATZHMQYSIAAOY FAAOTOYAQY KETSENTZH MPOYNAPOY MAAIZOBAS APTOMOYAOS
Tetaptn KAA IANIAAA IZT NA-TEX rAQ MAO
MAYPIAOY MOYAIOY APTOMOYAOZ NAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA MPOYNAPOY MAAIZOBAS
Méutrm FEQ oYZ NA-TEX MAO OPH APX KEI
KATATH TAAOTIOYAQY MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA MAAIZOBAS XOYAIAPA XATZHMQYSIAAOY MPOYNAPOY
Napaokeur rEP rym MAO AIT BIO IANIAAA
ASAANIAOY XATZHKOYKOYTSH MAAISOBAS KETSENTZH SKAPIMEAHE MOYAIOY

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAZIO EYOXMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

B4

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:00 - 9:45

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

10:45 - 11:30

5

11:45 - 12:30

6

12:30 - 13:15

7
13:30 - 14:10

XATZHMQYZIAAOY

MPOYNAPOY

KETZENTZH

XATZHKOYKOYTZH

MPOYNAPOY

Aeutépa INIAAA rAQ XHM MAO rEQ NA-TEX
MOYAIOY MPOYNAPOY SKAPMEAHZ MAAIZOBAZ MAAIZOBAZ MANAAHMOY / MAPMATKA
Tpitn (0) 63 MAO Arr OPH rEQ r'AA
FAAOMNOYAOY MAAIZOBAZ KETZENTZH XOYAIAPA MAAIZOBAZ MNANAZTAGH
TetapTn KEI MAO MOY OPH rym YL
MPOYNAPOY MAAIZOBAZ KAPYODYAAH XOYAIAPA XATZHKOYKOYTZH FAAOMOYAOY
MépTTn r'AA MNA-TEX BIO INIAAA APX MAO 2T
MNANAZTAGH MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA 2KAPMEAHZ MOYAIOY XATZHMQYZIAAOY MAAIZOBAZ APTOMOYAOZ
Napackeun APX KEI AT rym raAQ KAA IZT

MAYPIAOY

APTOMOYAOZ

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

[

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:15-9:00 9:15-10:00 10:00 - 10:45 11:00 - 11:45 11:45-12:30 12:45-13:30 13:30 - 14:10
. MAO
Aeutépa rym MA-TEX rAQ IZT KEI APX
MHTPOZOYAHE
XATZHMQYZIAAOY XATZHMQYZIAAOY KOYMANAPAKH
TKIATA AENIANIAH / MAPMATKA XPYZOYAH
Tpitn AI'T KMNA r'epP KAA MAO OPH
MOYFAPIAOY KANTOYPOY ASAANIAOY MAYPIAOY MHTPOZOYAHE XOYAIAPA
TetapTn rAQ KEI IZT MOY EAENH APX rym
XATZHMQYSIAAOY KOYMANAPAKH XATZHMQYZIAAOY KANAMAKIAOY
KAPYO®YAAH XPYSOYAH KIATA
Méutrn E2 MAO Alr oYX KMNA rep
KANAMAKIAOY MHTPOZOYAHE MOYFAPIAQY FAAOMOYAOY KANTOYPOY AZAANIAOY
Mapaokeury OPH BIO MAO PYZ MA-TEX XHM
XOYAIAPA SKAPMEAHE MHTPOZOYAHE FAAOTMOYAOY AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA TAAOMOYAOY
aSc Timetables




50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

[2

1

8:15-9:00

2
9:15 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 10:45

4
11:00 - 11:45

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:45-13:30

7

13:30 - 14:10

AeuTépa

12T

XATZHMQYZIAAQY

KEI

KAAAMAKIAQY

OPH

XOYAIAPA

rym

TKIATA

YZ

TAAOMOYAQY

XHM

KATAIH

MNA-TEX

MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA

Tpitn

APX

MPOYNAPOY

MAO

MHTPOZOYAHZ

rAQ

XATZHMQYZIAAOY

KMNA

KANTOYPOY

MNA-TEX

MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA

KAA

MAYPIAQY

TetdpTn

BIO

ZKAPMEAHZ

APX

MPOYNAPOY

EAENH

KAAAMAKIAOY

rym

FKIATA

Y2

FAAOMOYAOY

MAO®

MHTPOZOYAHZ

Méumn

MAO®

MHTPOZOYAHX

AT

MOYTAPIAQY

OPH

XOYAIAPA

EAENH

KAAAMAKIAQY

r'Ep

rEP

FEpP

rEP

KMNA

KANTOYPOY

Mapaokeun

KEI

KAAAMAKIAOY

rAQ

XATZHMQYZIAAOY

IXT

XATZHMQYZIAAOY

MAO®

MHTPOZOYAHZ

AT

MOYTAPIAQY

MOY

KAPYO®YAAH

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

[3

1

8:15-9:00

2

9:15 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

11:00 - 11:45

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:45-13:30

7

13:30 - 14:10

MHTPOZOYAHZ

KANAMAKIAOY

XOYAIAPA

MNOYAIOY

FAAOMOYAQY

Aeutépa EAENH MAO® (0) 3 MNA-TEX rym APX MOY
KAAAMAKIAQY MHTPOXOYAHX TAAOMOYAQY MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA XATZHKOYKOYTZH XPYZOYAH KAPYO®YAAH
Tpitn KEI rAA rAQ BIO KMNA rym
MOYAIOY MNANAZTAGH MOYAIOY ZKAPMEAHZ KANTOYPOY XATZHKOYKOYTZH
TetapTn OPH AT MAO® APX IZT KAA
XOYAIAPA MNOYrAPIAQY MHTPOZOYAHZ XPYZOYAH XATZHMQYZIAAOY MAYPIAQY
Méptrmn MNA-TEX XHM KMNA MAO® rAQ FAA T
MAMAAHMOY / MAPMATKA KATATH KANTOYPOY MHTPOZOYAHZ MNOYAIOY MAMAZTAGH XATZHMQYZIAAOY
Napackeun MAO® EAENH OPH KEI PYZ Al'T

MOYTAPIAOY

aSc Timetables



50 T'YMNAXIO EYOZMOY

lox0e1 amé 8-2-2021

['4

1
8:15 - 9:00

2

9:15 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 10:45

4

11:00 - 11:45

5

11:45-12:30

6

12:45-13:30

7

13:30 - 14:10

KETZENTZH

MNOYAIOY

MPOYNAPOY

XOYAIAPA

KAPYO®YAAH

AeuTépa KAA r'ym MAOG® KEI EAENH IZT XHM
MAYPIAOY FKIATA MHTPOZOYAHZ MOYAIOY KAAAMAKIAOY APTOINOYAOZ FAAOIMOYAQY
Tpitn KMNA PYZ EAENH MAO r AT
KANTOYPOY FAAOMOYAQY KAANAMAKIAQY MHTPOZOYAHZ ASAANIAOY / MAMAZTAGH KETZENTZH
TetdpTn DY ©OPH NA-TEX MAOG® IZT rym
FAAOIMOYAOY XOYAIAPA AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA MHTPOZOYAHZ APTOMOYAOZ [KIATA
MépTmn KEI ranQ APX r MAO KMA BIO
NOYAIOY MOYAIOY MPOYNAPOY AZNANIAQY / MAMAZTAGH MHTPOZOYAHZ KANTOYPQY SKAPMEAHZ
Mapaokeur AT ranQ APX OPH MOY

MNA-TEX

AEAIANIAH / MAPMATKA

aSc Timetables



